Steel
Single Universal Joint Universal Joints
Order No. Bore dia. d1
tol. H7
d2 l1 l2 l3 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Weight
g
R3689.006-RB Round Bore 6 16 34 17 8 - - 50
R3689.008-RB Round Bore 8 16 40 20 11 - - 50
R3689.010-RB Round Bore 10 22 48 24 12 - - 100
R3689.012-RB Round Bore 12 25 56 28 13 - - 160
R3689.014-RB Round Bore 14 28 60 30 14 - - 200
R3689.016-RB Round Bore 16 32 68 34 16 - - 300
R3689.018-RB Round Bore 18 36 74 37 17 - - 450
R3689.020-RB Round Bore 20 42 82 41 18 - - 600
R3689.022-RB Round Bore 22 45 95 47.5 22 - - 950
R3689.025-RB Round Bore 25 50 108 54 26 - - 1200
R3689.030-RB Round Bore 30 58 122 61 29 - - 1850
R3689.032-RB Round Bore 32 58 130 65 33 - - 2000
R3689.035-RB Round Bore 35 70 140 70 35 - - 3150
R3689.040-RB Round Bore 40 80 160 80 39 - - 4600
R3689.050-RB Round Bore 50 95 190 95 46 - - 7600
R3689.006-KW With Keyway 6 16 34 17 8 2 7.0 50
R3689.008-KW With Keyway 8 16 40 20 11 2 9.0 50
R3689.010-KW With Keyway 10 22 48 24 12 3 11.4 100
R3689.012-KW With Keyway 12 25 56 28 13 4 13.8 160
R3689.014-KW With Keyway 14 28 60 30 14 5 16.3 200
R3689.016-KW With Keyway 16 32 68 34 16 5 18.3 300
R3689.018-KW With Keyway 18 36 74 37 17 6 20.8 450
R3689.020-KW With Keyway 20 42 82 41 18 6 22.8 600
R3689.022-KW With Keyway 22 45 95 47.5 22 6 24.8 950
R3689.025-KW With Keyway 25 50 108 54 26 8 28.3 1200
R3689.030-KW With Keyway 30 58 122 61 29 8 33.3 1850
R3689.032-KW With Keyway 32 58 130 65 33 10 35.3 2000
R3689.035-KW With Keyway 35 70 140 70 35 10 38.3 3150
R3689.040-KW With Keyway 40 80 160 80 39 12 43.3 4600
R3689.050-KW With Keyway 50 95 190 95 46 14 53.8 7600
R3689.006-HB Hex Bore 6 16 34 17 8 - - 50
R3689.008-HB Hex Bore 8 16 40 20 11 - - 50
R3689 U
NI

Tips
Single universal joints are used where
shafts are off-set towards each other.
Product variations available on request, for
square bores change the suffix to SQ for
square bores or HX for hex bores.
For stainless steel see R3694.
Universal Joints Single Universal Joint
Steel
Order No. Bore dia. d1
tol. H7
d2 l1 l2 l3 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Weight
g
R3689.010-HB Hex Bore 10 22 48 24 12 - - 100
R3689.012-HB Hex Bore 12 25 56 28 13 - - 160
R3689.014-HB Hex Bore 14 28 60 30 14 - - 200
R3689.016-HB Hex Bore 16 32 68 34 16 - - 300
R3689.018-HB Hex Bore 18 36 74 37 17 - - 450
R3689.020-HB Hex Bore 20 42 82 41 18 - - 600
R3689.022-HB Hex Bore 22 45 95 47.5 22 - - 950
R3689.025-HB Hex Bore 25 50 108 54 26 - - 1200
R3689.030-HB Hex Bore 30 58 122 61 29 - - 1850
R3689.032-HB Hex Bore 32 58 130 65 33 - - 2000
R3689.035-HB Hex Bore 35 70 140 70 35 - - 3150
R3689.040-HB Hex Bore 40 80 160 80 39 - - 4600
R3689.050-HB Hex Bore 50 95 190 95 46 - - 7600
R3689.006-SB Square Bore 6 16 34 17 8 - - 50
R3689.008-SB Square Bore 8 16 40 20 11 - - 50
R3689.010-SB Square Bore 10 22 48 24 12 - - 100
R3689.012-SB Square Bore 12 25 56 28 13 - - 160
R3689.014-SB Square Bore 14 28 60 30 14 - - 200
R3689.016-SB Square Bore 16 32 68 34 16 - - 300
R3689.018-SB Square Bore 18 36 74 37 17 - - 450
R3689.020-SB Square Bore 20 42 82 41 18 - - 600
R3689.022-SB Square Bore 22 45 95 47.5 22 - - 950
R3689.025-SB Square Bore 25 50 108 54 26 - - 1200
R3689.030-SB Square Bore 30 58 122 61 29 - - 1850
R3689.032-SB Square Bore 32 58 130 65 33 - - 2000
R3689.035-SB Square Bore 35 70 140 70 35 - - 3150
R3689.040-SB Square Bore 40 80 160 80 39 - - 4600
R3689.050-SB Square Bore 50 95 190 95 46 - - 7600
U
NIVERSAL JOINTS
automotioncomponents.co.uk2
Quick Release Universal Joints